
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
169 
44 

102 
73 
9 

18 
93 
27 
13 
38 
55 
48 
99 

707 

Class 
G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

Name 
GABRIEL C. SGARIONI 
LUCAS DO VALLE 
FERNANDO SETOGUTE 
JEFERSON TIERLING 
JOAO F. RAPCHAM 
EDUARDO R. GIGLIO 
GUSTAVO H. G. BERTI 
EVANDRO DALCIN 
LUCAS S. TRANCOZO 
MARCOS MARIANO JR 
MARCOS TRANCOZO 
EDSON DOMINGOS 
GUILHERME JURKIEWICZ 
RODRIGO BALDIBIA 

Laps 
11 
11 
13 
17 
7 

15 
16 
6 

15 
8 

16 
8 

12 
14 

Best Tm 
47.956 
48.177 
48.226 
48.281 
48.306 
48.329 
48.416 
48.658 
48.777 
48.814 
48.883 
49.149 
49.153 
49.387 

Diff 

0.221 
0.270 
0.325 
0.350 
0.373 
0.460 
0.702 
0.821 
0.858 
0.927 
1.193 
1.197 
1.431 

Gap 

0.221 
0.049 
0.055 
0.025 
0.023 
0.087 
0.242 
0.119 
0.037 
0.069 
0.266 
0.004 
0.234 

In Lap 
10 
10 
13 
6 
4 
4 
8 
6 

13 
8 

13 
7 
7 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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4a ETAPA PARANAENSE LIGHT DE KART 2018 
F4G 

2o TREINO OFICIAL - F4G 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:51:10 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

20/10/2018 08:55 


